

VMC's mission is to provide services, programs, opportunity, and advancement to Veterans of the U.S military and their families.

VETERANS MULTI_SERVICE CENTER is a 501(c)3 tax exempt organization.

The official registration and financial information of Veterans Multi-Service Center may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, (800) 732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

Veterans Multi-Service Center

213-217 N. 4th Street Philadelphia, PA 19106 215-923-2600

For more information, please contact Meghan Holobetz at:

meghan.holobetz@vmcenter.org or 570-294-0040

www.vmcenter.org

Vetrans Multi-Service Center 2023 Golf Tournament

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Yes, I/we are pleased to be a sponsor of the VMC Golf Tournament on Monday, October 2nd 2023 at Philmont Country Club, at the level checked below.

- LEAD SPONSOR \$10,000
 One opportunity available
- □ HERO SPONSOR \$5,000
- LUNCH SPONSOR \$3,000
- □ BREAKFAST SPONSOR \$3,000
- □ GOLF CART SPONSOR- \$3,000
- GOLD START SPONSOR- \$2,000
- □ RED SPONSOR \$1,000
- □ WHITE SPONSOR \$500
- □ BLUE SPONSOR \$250
- AMERICAN FLAG SPONSOR \$100 IN HONOR OR IN MEMORY OF:

Company URL/Hashtag	Please use company logo Please e-mail high resolution ".jpg file" to meghan.holobetz@vmcenter.org
Primary Contact Name	Phone No.
Street Address, City, State, Zip	
e-mail Address	
Signature	Date

Thank you for your support of our mission to "give back" to the veteran community and to help transform the lives of veterans who are in need of VMC's important programs and services.

Please mail this completed form and check made payable to **Veterans Multi-Service Center** to: Veterans Multi-Service Center, 213-217 N. 4th Street, Philadelphia, PA 19106

Or, submit your sponsorship support payment online at www.vmcenter.org/events

For more information, please contact Meghan Holobetz at: meghan.holobetz@vmcenter.org or 570-294-0040